1
Bearings for wind gearboxes
and generators
English
S H A P I N G  T H E  F U T U R E  O F  M O T I O N  T E C H N O L O G Y
industry.fersa.com
2
Global footprint

• A simple and cost effective protection against bearing
damage
• Eliminates risk of damaged raceways and lubricant
premature aging
• Dielectric breakdown strength of 1000V or 3000V
(AC/DC)
• Interchangeable: same dimensions and technical
properties as conventional bearings
• Available versions - insulation of OR (SQ77) or IR
(SQ77E)
Loads, speeds, torque, installation space... - there are many factors to be considered when designing a drive system.
Suitable bearings play a decisive role in industrial gearboxes.
6
Bearing designation SKF Part Number Description
6328-M-C3-SQ77E 6328 M/C3VL2071 Insulated on the inner ring
6330-M-C3-SQ77E 6330 M/C3VL2071 Insulated on the inner ring
6330-M-C3-SQ77 6330 M/C3VL2071 Insulated on the outer ring
6332-M-C3-SQ77E 6332 M/C3VL2071 Insulated on the inner ring
6332-M-C3-SQ77 6332 M/C3VL2041 Insulated on the outer ring
6336-M-C4-SQ77E 6336 M/C4VL2071 Insulated on the inner ring
6326-C3-HYB 6326/HC5C3S0VA970 Hybrid bearing (ceramic rolling elements)
6328-C3-HYB 6328/HC5C3S0VA970 Hybrid bearing (ceramic rolling elements)
6330-C3-HYB 6330/HC5C3S0VA970 Hybrid bearing (ceramic rolling elements)
6332-C3-HYB 6332/HC5C3S0VA970 Hybrid bearing (ceramic rolling elements)